
10KM 7:15 (50-69)
# BIB # Gender Age Group Age First Name Last Name START TIME

1 453 MEN 50-54 52 Danny Crespo 7:15:00
2 513 MEN 50-54 53 Frank Matzke 7:15:30
3 576 MEN 50-54 53 Octavio Ocampo 7:16:00
4 528 MEN 50-54 50 Shawn Steed 7:16:30
5 533 MEN 50-54 51 Todd Vanselous 7:17:00
6 600 WOMEN 50-54 53 Karla Antonio 7:17:30
7 506 MEN 50-54 Recumbent 52 Kyle Larsen 7:18:00

8 445 MEN 55-59 57 Timothy Ballenger 7:19:00
9 574 MEN 55-59 57 Mark Dailey 7:19:30

10 457 MEN 55-59 55 Joseph Frost 7:20:00
11 501 MEN 55-59 59 Stephen Hopkins 7:20:30
12 511 MEN 55-59 56 Phillippe Mailleux 7:21:00
13 523 MEN 55-59 59 Tom Redpath 7:21:30
14 608 WOMEN 55-59 59 Gabriella Fabbri 7:22:00
15 612 WOMEN 55-59 57 Kimberly Hopkins 7:22:30
16 120 WOMEN 55-59 59 Corinne Lipnick 7:23:00
17 615 WOMEN 55-59 55 Catherine Mcquillan 7:23:30
18 452 MEN 55-59 Recumbent 58 Brian Courchesne 7:24:00
19 579 MEN 55-59 Recumbent 59 Dan Zimmerman 7:24:30

20 441 MEN 60-64 62 Daniel Acosta 7:25:30
21 571 MEN 60-64 63 Tom Evans 7:26:00
22 505 MEN 60-64 63 Philip Karwowski 7:26:30
23 509 MEN 60-64 63 Patrick Lynch 7:27:00
24 510 MEN 60-64 60 GLENN P MAHONEY 7:27:30
25 524 MEN 60-64 60 Robert Reineke 7:28:00
26 525 MEN 60-64 60 Mark Robinson 7:28:30
27 530 MEN 60-64 63 Robert Stuart 7:29:00
28 543 MEN 60-64 61 James Whited 7:29:30
29 539 MEN 60-64 61 Peter Wimberg 7:30:00
30 604 WOMEN 60-64 60 Kay Carver 7:30:30
31 572 WOMEN 60-64 Recumbent 62 Donna Walsh 7:31:00
32 538 MEN 60-64 Recumbent 62 Glenn Wilkinson 7:31:30

33 442 MEN 65-69 66 Michael Adams 7:32:30
34 450 MEN 65-69 66 Larry Carter 7:33:00
35 504 MEN 65-69 68 Jack Kaplan 7:33:30
36 575 MEN 65-69 69 Edgar Leano 7:34:00
37 512 MEN 65-69 69 Terry Martin-Back 7:34:30
38 520 MEN 65-69 68 John Putnam 7:35:00
39 521 MEN 65-69 66 Alex Ramirez 7:35:30
40 526 MEN 65-69 65 Daniel Scripter 7:36:00
41 529 MEN 65-69 65 Mark Stern 7:36:30
42 532 MEN 65-69 65 Jose Torres 7:37:00
43 537 MEN 65-69 66 Carl Westergren 7:37:30
44 601 WOMEN 65-69 65 Kimberly Besuden 7:38:00
45 603 WOMEN 65-69 68 Carol Beth Campbell 7:38:30
46 607 WOMEN 65-69 68 Patricia Draper 7:39:00
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47 616 WOMEN 65-69 67 Barbara Rubel 7:39:30
48 577 MEN 65-69 Recumbent 67 Will Sare 7:40:00

10KM 8:15 (70-89)
1 443 MEN 70-74 70 Gerald Armendariz 8:15:00
2 446 MEN 70-74 73 David Borden 8:15:30
3 449 MEN 70-74 74 James Charles Campbell 8:16:00
4 454 MEN 70-74 72 kenneth danberry 8:16:30
5 507 MEN 70-74 70 Robert LeMaster 8:17:00
6 515 MEN 70-74 71 John McGarry 8:17:30
7 516 MEN 70-74 70 Frank Mullen 8:18:00
8 518 MEN 70-74 71 Arthur Noland 8:18:30
9 534 MEN 70-74 74 Cleveland Waterman 8:19:00

10 536 MEN 70-74 73 doug webster 8:19:30
11 606 WOMEN 70-74 72 Diana Correa 8:20:00
12 610 WOMEN 70-74 72 Lisa Hawkins 8:20:30
13 611 WOMEN 70-74 71 Anita Hazeltine 8:21:00
14 613 WOMEN 70-74 70 Teri Jordan 8:21:30
15 573 WOMEN 70-74 72 Vickey Sare 8:22:00
16 458 MEN 70-74 Recumbent 73 Michael Gladwin 8:22:30

17 502 MEN 75-79 79 Allen Hughes 8:23:30
18 514 MEN 75-79 77 douglas donald mcclellan 8:24:00
19 517 MEN 75-79 77 Thomas Nelson 8:24:30
20 522 MEN 75-79 78 Richard K. Rawls 8:25:00
21 531 MEN 75-79 77 Michael Tesla 8:25:30
22 118 WOMEN 75-79 79 Taylor Malishenko 8:26:00
23 542 MEN 75-79 Recumbent 75 Rodger Reddish 8:26:30

24 444 MEN 80-84 81 Charles Baldwyn 8:27:30
25 447 MEN 80-84 80 Neville Brabrook 8:28:00
26 448 MEN 80-84 80 Ron Bumgarner 8:28:30
27 451 MEN 80-84 80 Donald Coker 8:29:00
28 455 MEN 80-84 80 Doug Dangerfield 8:29:30
29 503 MEN 80-84 82 Roger Jones 8:30:00
30 519 MEN 80-84 80 William Perry 8:30:30
31 602 WOMEN 80-84 84 Freda Brown 8:31:00
32 609 WOMEN 80-84 81 Eva Fabbri 8:31:30
33 456 MEN 80-84 Recumbent 82 Darryl Forrest 8:32:00
34 527 MEN 80-84 Recumbent 84 GARY SMITH 8:32:30
35 535 MEN 85-89 85 David Watts 8:33:00
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5KM 10:15 (50-69)

1 453 MEN 50-54 52 Danny Crespo 10:15:00
2 513 MEN 50-54 53 Frank Matzke 10:15:30
3 576 MEN 50-54 53 Octavio Ocampo 10:16:00
4 528 MEN 50-54 50 Shawn Steed 10:16:30
5 600 WOMEN 50-54 53 Karla Antonio 10:17:30
6 506 MEN 50-54 Recumbent 52 Kyle Larsen 10:18:00

7 445 MEN 55-59 57 Timothy Ballenger 10:19:00
8 574 MEN 55-59 57 Mark Dailey 10:19:30
9 457 MEN 55-59 55 Joseph Frost 10:20:00

10 501 MEN 55-59 59 Stephen Hopkins 10:20:30
11 508 MEN 55-59 58 Jay Lloyd 10:21:00
12 511 MEN 55-59 56 Phillippe Mailleux 10:21:30
13 523 MEN 55-59 59 Tom Redpath 10:22:00
14 540 MEN 55-59 59 Farley Youman 10:22:30
15 608 WOMEN 55-59 59 Gabriella Fabbri 10:23:00
16 612 WOMEN 55-59 57 Kimberly Hopkins 10:23:30
17 120 WOMEN 55-59 59 Corinne Lipnick 10:24:00
18 615 WOMEN 55-59 55 Catherine Mcquillan 10:24:30
19 579 MEN 55-59 Recumbent 59 Dan Zimmerman 10:25:00

20 441 MEN 60-64 62 Daniel Acosta 10:26:00
21 571 MEN 60-64 63 Tom Evans 10:26:30
22 505 MEN 60-64 63 Philip Karwowski 10:27:00
23 509 MEN 60-64 63 Patrick Lynch 10:27:30
24 510 MEN 60-64 60 GLENN P MAHONEY 10:28:00
25 524 MEN 60-64 60 Robert Reineke 10:28:30
26 543 MEN 60-64 61 James Whited 10:29:00
27 539 MEN 60-64 61 Peter Wimberg 10:29:30
28 604 WOMEN 60-64 60 Kay Carver 10:30:00
29 572 WOMEN 60-64 Recumbent 62 Donna Walsh 10:30:30
30 538 MEN 60-64 Recumbent 62 Glenn Wilkinson 10:31:00

31 579 MEN 65-69 59 Dan Zimmerman 10:32:00
32 442 MEN 65-69 66 Michael Adams 10:32:30
33 450 MEN 65-69 66 Larry Carter 10:33:00
34 504 MEN 65-69 68 Jack Kaplan 10:33:30
35 512 MEN 65-69 69 Terry Martin-Back 10:34:00
36 520 MEN 65-69 68 John Putnam 10:34:30
37 529 MEN 65-69 65 Mark Stern 10:35:00
38 532 MEN 65-69 65 Jose Torres 10:35:30
39 537 MEN 65-69 66 Carl Westergren 10:36:00
40 601 WOMEN 65-69 65 Kimberly Besuden 10:36:30
41 603 WOMEN 65-69 68 Carol Beth Campbell 10:37:00
42 607 WOMEN 65-69 68 Patricia Draper 10:37:30
43 616 WOMEN 65-69 67 Barbara Rubel 10:38:00
44 617 WOMEN 65-69 69 Marilyn Schriner 10:38:30
45 577 MEN 65-69 Recumbent 67 Will Sare 10:39:00
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5KM 11:15 (70-89)
1 443 MEN 70-74 70 Gerald Armendariz 11:15:00
2 446 MEN 70-74 73 David Borden 11:15:30
3 449 MEN 70-74 74 James Charles Campbell 11:16:00
4 507 MEN 70-74 70 Robert LeMaster 11:16:30
5 515 MEN 70-74 71 John McGarry 11:17:00
6 516 MEN 70-74 70 Frank Mullen 11:17:30
7 518 MEN 70-74 71 Arthur Noland 11:18:00
8 534 MEN 70-74 74 Cleveland Waterman 11:18:30
9 536 MEN 70-74 73 doug webster 11:19:00

10 605 WOMEN 70-74 73 Loretta Chandler 11:19:30
11 606 WOMEN 70-74 72 Diana Correa 11:20:00
12 610 WOMEN 70-74 72 Lisa Hawkins 11:20:30
13 611 WOMEN 70-74 71 Anita Hazeltine 11:21:00
14 613 WOMEN 70-74 70 Teri Jordan 11:22:30
15 573 WOMEN 70-74 Recumbent 72 Vickey Sare 11:23:00
16 458 MEN 70-74 Recumbent 73 Michael Gladwin 11:23:30

17 502 MEN 75-79 79 Allen Hughes 11:24:30
18 514 MEN 75-79 77 douglas donald mcclellan 11:25:00
19 517 MEN 75-79 77 Thomas Nelson 11:25:30
20 522 MEN 75-79 78 Richard K. Rawls 11:26:00
21 531 MEN 75-79 77 Michael Tesla 11:26:30
22 118 WOMEN 75-79 79 Taylor Malishenko 11:27:00
23 542 MEN 75-79 Recumbent 75 Rodger Reddish 11:27:30

24 444 MEN 80-84 81 Charles Baldwyn 11:28:30
25 447 MEN 80-84 80 Neville Brabrook 11:29:00
26 448 MEN 80-84 80 Ron Bumgarner 11:29:30
27 451 MEN 80-84 80 Donald Coker 11:30:00
28 455 MEN 80-84 80 Doug Dangerfield 11:30:30
29 503 MEN 80-84 82 Roger Jones 11:31:00
30 519 MEN 80-84 80 William Perry 11:31:30
31 602 WOMEN 80-84 84 Freda Brown 11:32:00
32 609 WOMEN 80-84 81 Eva Fabbri 11:32:30
33 456 MEN 80-84 Recumbent 82 Darryl Forrest 11:33:00
34 527 MEN 80-84 Recumbent 84 GARY SMITH 11:33:30

35 535 MEN 85-89 85 David Watts 11:34:30
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